Child Abuse Prevention - Awareness Day Friday, April 19, 2024 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Awareness Walk

sponsored by the Department of Family Services:
Begins at Navajo Nation Museum Parking Lot.
Ends at the Navajo Nation Council Chambers.
Friday, April 19, 2024

Presentation and information/networking booths

In front of Navajo Nation Council Chambers 8;00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

(Breakfast and light refreshments—while supplies last)



"Yideesk1adi Nits1h1kees niha' 1lchin7n7



Sponsor and Partners:

Navajo Division of Social Services (928) 871-7986
Navajo Nation Office of President & Vice-President
25th Navajo Nation Council - Office of the Speaker
Dine' Action Plan Advisory Group
Navajo Nation Programs
Navajo Nation Police Department